IA260 Series
Arm-based DIN-rail industrial computers with 4 serial ports, 2 LAN ports, 8 DI/DO, and
VGA
Features and Benefits
• Cirrus Logic EP9315 Arm9 CPU, 200 MHz
• 128 MB RAM onboard, 32 MB flash disk
• 4 software-selectable RS-232/422/485 serial ports

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Serial Ports LAN Ports DI/DO USB 2.0 Storage Slots OS Operating Temp.
IA260-CE 4 2 8/8 2 CF Card Type I/II WinCE 6.0 -10 to 60°C
IA260-LX 4 2 8/8 2 CF Card Type I/II Linux 2.6 -10 to 60°C
IA260-T-CE 4 2 8/8 2 CF Card Type I/II WinCE 6.0 -40 to 75°C
IA260-T-LX 4 2 8/8 2 CF Card Type I/II Linux 2.6 -40 to 75°C
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.